
School Calendar 2023-2024 
Autumn Term 

Opening Thursday 31st August  
 

Mid Term Break Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd 
November  

Closing Friday 22nd December  

Spring Term 

Opening Monday 8th January  

Croke Park Day for CPD & 
Parent Teacher Meetings 

Friday 2nd February  

Bank Holiday Monday 5th February  

Mid Term Break 15th & 16th February  

Public Holiday  Monday 18th March  
(St Patrick’s Day) 

Closing Friday 22nd March  

Summer Term 

Opening Monday 8th April  

Bank Holidays Monday 6th May  
Monday 3rd June  

Closing Tuesday 25th June  

These dates may change if we need to compensate for days lost due 
to exceptional closures due to bad weather. 

 


